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Type of report: Pre-election Gt

'SR 4

Neal Anderson Committee to elect Neal Ané;rson :
Full Name of Candidate Committee Name
City Councillor-Ward 7
Office Sought/ District
56 Mills Street
Malden, MA 02148

Residential Address

Paula Anderson
Name of Committee Treasurer
56 Mills Street
Malden, MA 02148

Comini t tee Address

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous rxeport: 83,173.40 :
Total receipts this period: $6,355.00 :
Subtotal: 89,528.40

Total expenditures this period: $8,060.17 :
Ending Balance: 51,468.23 E
Total inkind contributions this period: $0.00 i
Total outstanding liabilities: $500.00 3

Name of bank (s) used: . Century Bank

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

1 certify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and ;
belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans, receipts; :
expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting pericd and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the
requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

= penalties of perj

QLU LAt W/

_ Date :
fidavit of Candidate {check 1 box only) : :

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is; to the best of my knowledge and belief, a
true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of
this committee in accordance with the reguirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received zny contributions, incurred

any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

[ candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate xeport.

I certify that 1 have examined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief,

a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributicns, loans, receipts, expenditures,
disbursements, inkind contributions aand liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee ian accordance with the
requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

/a/go/o? o7

Signed under the pgnalties eof perjury:




Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. a. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical oxder, for all receipts
over $50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only
itemize those receipts over $50. 1In addition, the ocecupation and employer mitst be reported for all persons

who contribute 35200 or more in a calendar year.

Date

5/1/2017

6/20/2017

6/12/2017

5/3/2017

5/24/2017

6/20/2017

6/20/2017

5/15/2017

6/20/2017

6/6/2017

Anderson,

Name and Residential Address

Ceppetelli, Arlene & Joseph

216 Cross Street
Malden, MA 02148

Checca, Sam
19 Mt Vernon St
Malden, MA 02148

Colangeli, John
655 Eastern Ave
Malden, MA 02148

Conway, James
148 Marble St
Stoneham, MA 02180

Di Carlo, Florindo
11 Arlington St
Winchester, MA 01890

Fallon, Christophex
15 Ferry Street
Malden, MA 02148

Gattineri, Catherine
30 Mystic Ave
Winchester, MA 01890

Giannelli, Paul
24 Lawndale Rd
Stoneham, MA 02180

Giannelli, Paul
24 Lawndale Rd
Stoneham, MA 02180

Gottschalk, Richard
7 Nelson Way
Wilmington, MA 01887

Neal

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

Occupation and Employer

Retired

Retired

Owner
Jack's

Retired

Realty Manager
Central Management Rea

Lawyer
Self Employed

Real Estate Developer
Self Employed

Real Estate Broker
Gianelli Realty

Real Estate Broker
Gianelli Realty

Landscape Designer
Garrick Santos Landsca



Date

5/17/2017

5/5/2017

5/17/2017

5/5/2017

5/15/2017

5/5/2017

5/15/2017

5/1/2017

6/6/2017

9/9/2017

5/1/2017

6/20/2017

Anderson,

Name and Residential Address

Headley, Trent
5 Breckenridge Dr
Billerica, MA 01821

Hoyte, James
565 Marriotte Rd
Lexington, MA 02173

Irby, Willie & Sharon
33 Starkird Street
Malden, MA 02148

Jackson, Dw
250 Broadway
Malden, MA 02148

Jeha, Ibrahim
5 Cordoba Dr
Danvers, MA 01923

Lam, Franklin
176 Mills Street
Malden, MA 02148

LaMarca, Charles
20 Paulson Drive
Burlington, MA 01803

LaTorella, Stephen
3 Stone Drive
Peabody, MA 01960

Louis, Barrettoc Jr.
10 Parker Street
Woburn, MA 01801

Lucey, Scott
319 Eastern Ave
Malden, MA (2148

Luo, Mai
5 Fox Chase In
Weston, MA 02193

Macbonald, Timothy
87 Salem St
Wakefield, MA 01880

Neal

Amount

$100.

$100.

$100.

$250.

$500.

$100.

$500.

$100.

$250.

$100.

$250.

$100,

00

0cC

00

00

Q0

00

00

00

00

00

GO

00

Occupation and Employer

Poclice Officer
Malden

Retired

Retired

Owner
Jackson Industries

Auto Dealer
Green Leaf Auto

Mechanic
City of Malden

Business Owner
LaMarca Bakery

Retired

Owner
L&L Trucking

Lawyer
Self Employed

Real Estate Developer
Self Employed

Real Estate Developer

" Self Employed



Date

5/24/2017

6/20/2017

6/20/2017

5/1/2017

5/3/2017

6/8/2017

5/5/2017

5/3/2017

5/3/2017

5/1/2017

Name and Residential Address

Mattson—-Stanizzi, Rebecca

14 Winthrop Road
Wayland, MA (1778

Minichiello, Paula
14 Sunset Dr
Burlington, MA 01803

Murphy, Paul
14 South Mountain Ave
Melrose, MA (2176

Mzaouakk, Simon
61 Mills Street
Malden, MA 02148

Pereira, John
300 Commercial St
Malden, MA 02148

Petraglia, Kenneth & Nancy

102 Rich Street
Malden, MA (2148

Rowe, Warren C. Jr
80woodcrest Dr
Melrose, MA 02176

Shapiro, Jordan
105 Salem Street
Malden, MA (02148

Tsitos, Andreas
66 Summer St
Malden, MA 02148

Yardumian, Haig
113 Woodland Rd
Malden, MA (2148

Total Itemized Receipts

Total Unit
Total Rece

Anderson,

emized Receipts
ipts

Neal

Amount

$250.

5100.

$100.

$100.

$200.

$100.

$100,

$100.

5500,

$100.

55,550,
$805.
$6, 355,

co

00

Qo

0o

00

6o

00

0o

00

00

00
00
oo

Occupation and Employer

Real Estate Developer
Self Employed

Attorney
Self Employed

Insurance Agent
Self Employed

Banker

Real Estate Developer

Combined Properties

Traffic Engineer

Retired

Lawyer

Realtor

United Properties

Retired



Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. e¢. 55 requires committees to 1list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period,
Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over §50.
Bxpenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committes records, and rxeported on line 13.

Date

6/15/2017

4/27/2017

8/2/2017

7/10/2017

10/2/2017

9/19/2017

6/2/2017

10/18/2017

3/13/2017

9/5/2017

1/17/2017

Anderson,

Name and Address

Bedbath & Beyond
367 Broadway
Saugus, MA 01906

Bread of Life
Eastern Ave
Malden, MA 02148

Costco Whse
2 Mystic View Rd
Everett, MA 02149

Costco Whse
2 Mystic View Rd
Everett, MA 02149

Dunkin Donuts
Fastern Ave
Malden, MA 02148

Emmanuel Baptist Church
20 Hillside Ave
Malden, MA 02148

Housing Families
354 Cross Street
Malden, MA 02148

LaMarca & Sons
32 Riverside Park
Malden, MA 02148

Malden City Democratic Committee

55 Huntley Street
Malden, MA 02148

Malden Demo City Committee

55 Huntley Street
Malden, MA 02148

Malden Latin Council
73 Tea Party Way
Malden, MA (02148

Neal

Amount

3178,

$100.

$184.

5214,

§17.

$100.

$100.

$552,

$250.

5150.

$5200.

66

00

38

89

98

00

00

0c

0cC

00

00

Purpose

Campaign
Supplies/equipment

Donation

Campaign

Supplies/egquipment

Campaign

Supplies/equipment

Campaign Refreshments

Donation/back To

School Supplies

Donation

Campaign Refreshments

S5t Parick's Donation

Annual Bbg

Donation



Date

/1172017

8/7/2017

9/5/2017

7/19/2017

7/18/2017

4/13/2017

9/14/2017

1/23/2017

8/4/2017

9/6/2017

9/6/2017

5/2/2017

Anderson,

Name and Address

Massachusetts Democrat Party
77 Summer St
Boston, MA 02110

Minuteman Press
988 Eastern Ave
Malden, MA 02148

Minuteman Press
988 Fastern Ave
Malden, MA 02148

Minuteman Press
0988 Eastern Ave
Malden, MA 02148

Minuteman Press
988 Bastern Ave
Malden, MA 02148

MNational Museum African American
1400 Constitution Ave
Washingteon, bC 20560

National Museum African American
1400 Constitution Ave
Washington, DC 20560

North Shore Black Women's Assoc
630 Salem Street
Malden, MA 02148

Signs To Go
670 Broadway
Everett, MA 02149

Southern Poverty Law Center
400 Washington Ave
Montgomery, AL 36100

Staples
165 Middlesex Ave
Somerville, MA {2143

Staples
165 Middlesex Ave
Somerville, MA (02143

Neal B

Amount

$500.

$423.

$199.

$214

$240.

5100.

$100,

$90.

$485.

$100.

$191.

581

00

09

.26

00

00

00

oc

00

00

49

.58

Purpose

Voter Builder

Printing

Printing

Printing

Printing

bonation

Donation

Mlk Jr. Luncheon

Campaign Signs

Donation

Office Supplies

Office Supplies



Date

7/3/2017

9/21/2017

10/4/2017

8/14/2017

10/6/2017

8/23/2017

7/17/2017

9/21/2017

9/13/2017

9/28/2017

7/17/2017

10/19/2017

Anderson,

Name and Address Amount

Staples $124.23
165 Middlesex Ave

Somerville, MA (2143

Purpose

Campaign
Supplies/equipment

Staples
165 Middlesex Ave

Somerville, MA (02143

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Step and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
89 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
899 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Neal

$45.03

$180.80

$71.05

$35.97

$46.61

$31.84

$37.67

$49.00

$82.22

$78.36

$66.04

Office Supplies

Campaign

Campaign

Campaign

Campaign

Campaign

Campaign

Campaign

Campaign

Campaign

Campaign

Refreshments

Refreshments

Refreshments

Refreshments

Refreshments

Refreshments

Refreshments

Refreshments

Refreshments

Refreshments



Date

7/1/2017

7/17/2017

8/28/2017

8/9/2017

7/17/2017

B/29/2017

1/4/2017

6/13/2017

7/13/2017

8/14/2017

4/21/2017

9/6/2017

Anderson,

Name and Address

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
39 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Stop and Shop
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148

Tailored For Success
587 Pleasant St
Malden, MA 02148

The Guitar Store
120 Andover St
Danvers, MA (1923

The Home Deport

1100 Revere Beach Parkway

Chelsea, MA 02150

The Home Depcrt

1100 Revere Beach Parkway

Chelsea, MA (02150

U.5.P.5.
109 Mountain Ave
Malden, MA 02148

U,3.P,.S.
109 Mountain Ave
Malden, MA 02148

Neal

Amount

$76.

511,

$54,

$151.

$26.

$48,

$100.

$294,

$74.

$16.

$147.

$196.

14

99

98

12

97

06

00

69

13

0c

00

00

Purpose

Campaign Refreshments

Campaign Refreshments

Campaign Refreshments

Campaign Refreshments

Campaign Refreshments

Campaign Refreshments

Donation/back To

Scheool Supplies

Campaign Sound System

Campaign Equipment

Campaign Equipment

Postage Stamps

Postage Stamps



Date

9/8/2017

e/21/2017

10/13/2017

5/22/2017

4/26/2017

Name and Address

U.5.P.5S.
109 Mountain Ave
Malden, MA 02148

U.s.P.S.
109 Mountain Ave
Malden, MA (02148

U.s5.P.S.
109 Mountain Ave
Malden, MA 02148"

YWCA Malden
54 Washington Street
Malden, MA 02148

Adonta Club
1410 Eastern Ave
Malden, MA 02148

Total Itemized Expenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Anderson,

Neal

Amount

$196,00

$98.00

$53.51

$100.00

$50,00

$7,316.26
$743.91
$8,060.17

Purpose

Postage Stamps

Postage Stamps

Postage Stamps

Donation Fit and Fun

Race

Banquet



Schedule C: "Inkind'" Contributions
Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contrxibutions of more than $50.
under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that
all contributions {(under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year
must be itemized., Please report the names and addresses of contributers. Also give the occupation and employer

In-kind contributions $50 and

of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 ox more in the calendar year,

Date Name and Residential Address , Value Description
Occupation/Employer
Total Itemized Inkind Contributions $0.00
$0.00

Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions
Total Inkind Contributions $0.00

Anderson, NWNeal



Schedule D: Liabilities
HM.G. L. c.

55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still
outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this repoxting period.

Date To Whom Due Amount Purpose
12/4/2007 Neal & Paula Anderson $500.00 Loan To Committee
5¢ Mills Street
Malden, MA 02148
Total Outstanding Liabilities $500.00

Anderson, Neal



